The Grammar of Obedience:
Ethics in a Postliberal Age

Monday, 10" — Friday, 14t October 2022

Programme

Monday, 10t October

16:00 — Arrival
17:00 Tea & Coffee available

17:00 — Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)
18:00

18:00-  Beginning the Consultation:
19:15 e Personal introductions: who am I?
e Arrangements for the week

Introducing the Consultation:
Peter Kurti — Why are we here and what
do we hope to accomplish?

19:15 - Pre-Dinner Drinks
19:45

19:45 - Dinner
20:00
Tuesday, 11t October

07:30 Mattins

08:00 Holy Communion
(Reader: The Reverend Helen Scanlan)

08:30 — Breakfast

09:15

09:30-  Peter Kurti — What is ethics and why
10:30 does it matter?

10:30-  Tea & Coffee

11:00

11:00-  Marie Punter — Whistleblowing: calling
13:00 out bad behaviour in the workplace

13:00 Photograph on the West Steps of the Chapel

Christian

St George's House
Sitting Room, No25

St George's Chapel

Vicars' Hall

Sitting Room, No25

Dining Room

St George's Chapel

St George's Chapel

Dining Room
Vicars' Hall
Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall
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Gary McKeone, Programme Director

Patricia Birdseye, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848886

Catherine Morgan, House Manager



13:00 -
13:45

13:45 -
15:30

15:30 -
16:00

16:00 —
17:00

17:00 —
18:00

18:15 -
19:15

19:15 -
19:45

19:45 -
20:45

22:00

Lunch

Private reflection

Tea & Coffee

Case Study 1: The ethics of
whistleblowing

Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)
Using the Grammar

Pre-Dinner Drinks

Dinner

Chapel Tour conducted by Miss Charlotte
Manley, CVO, OBE, Chapter Clerk — please
assemble in the Patricia Hotung Sitting Room
(21:45)

Wednesday, 12t October

07:30

08:00

08:30 -
09:15

09:30 -
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
13:00

13:00 -
13:45

13:45 -
15:30

15:30 -
16:00

16:00 —
17:00

Mattins

Holy Communion
(Reader: The Reverend Trevor Casey)

Breakfast

Peter Kurti — Ethics, virtues, and the
formation of character

Tea & Coffee

Professor Adrian Pabst — Postliberalism
and pursuit of the common good

Lunch

Private Reflection

Tea & Coffee

Case Study 2: The ethics of euthanasia

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

St George's Chapel
Syndicate Rooms
Sitting Room, No25

Dining Room

St George's Chapel

St George's Chapel

Dining Room
Vicars' Hall
Vicars' Hall
Vicars' Hall

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall
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17:00 -
18:00

18:15 -
19:15

19:15 -
19:45

19:45 -
20:45

Thursday,
07:30

08:00

08:30 -
09:15

09:30 -
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
13:00

13:00 -
13:45

13:45 -
15:30

15:30 -
16:00

16:00 —
17:00

17:00 -
18:00

18:15 -
19:15

19:15 -
19:45

19:45 -
20:45

Evening Prayer (please be seated by 17:10)

Using the Grammar
Pre-Dinner Drinks

Dinner

13th October
Mattins

Holy Communion
(Reader: The Reverend Jenny Irvine)

Breakfast

Peter Kurti - The grammar of
obedience: what makes ethics
'Christian'?

Tea & Coffee

Bishop Humphrey Southern — God,
Church, Self: on being called to
Christian ministry today

Lunch

Private reflection

Tea & Coffee

Case Study 3: The ethics of aged/
dementia care

Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)
Using the Grammar

Pre-Dinner Drinks

Dinner

St George's Chapel
Syndicate Rooms
Sitting Room, No25

Dining Room

St George's Chapel

St George's Chapel

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

St George's Chapel
Syndicate Rooms
Sitting Room, No25

Dining Room
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Friday, 14t October

07:30

08:00

08:30 -
09:15

09:30 -
10:30
10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
13:00

13:00 -
14:00

14:00

Mattins

Holy Communion
(Reader: The Reverend Dr Mike Thornton)

Breakfast

Peter Kurti — Christians and the church:
doing ethics in a postliberal age

Tea & Coffee

Peter Kurti and Hueston Finlay -
Plenary: How are Christians to live
according to the grammar of obedience?

Lunch

Departure

St George's Chapel

St George's Chapel

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall
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