The Grammar of Obedience: Christian Ethics in a Postliberal Age

Monday, 10th – Friday, 14th October 2022

Programme

Monday, 10th October

16:00 – 17:00	Arrival Tea & Coffee available	St George's House Sitting Room, No25	
17:00 – 18:00	Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)	St George's Chapel	
18:00 – 19:15	 Beginning the Consultation: Personal introductions: who am I? Arrangements for the week 	Vicars' Hall	
	Introducing the Consultation: Peter Kurti – Why are we here and what do we hope to accomplish?		
19:15 – 19:45	Pre-Dinner Drinks	Sitting Room, No25	
19:45 – 20:00	Dinner	Dining Room	
Tuesday, 11 th October			
07:30	Mattins	St George's Chapel	
08:00	Holy Communion (Reader: The Reverend Helen Scanlan)	St George's Chapel	
08:30 – 09:15	Breakfast	Dining Room	
09:30 – 10:30	Peter Kurti – What is ethics and why does it matter?	Vicars' Hall	
10:30 – 11:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall	
11:00 –	Marie Punter – Whistleblowing: calling	Vicars' Hall	

11:00 -Marie Punter - Whistleblowing: callingVici13:00out bad behaviour in the workplace

13:00 Photograph on the West Steps of the Chapel



13:00 – 13:45	Lunch	Dining Room	
13:45 – 15:30	Private reflection		
15:30 – 16:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall	
16:00 – 17:00	Case Study 1: The ethics of whistleblowing	Vicars' Hall	
17:00 – 18:00	Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)	St George's Chapel	
18:15 – 19:15	Using the Grammar	Syndicate Rooms	
19:15 – 19:45	Pre-Dinner Drinks	Sitting Room, No25	
19:45 – 20:45	Dinner	Dining Room	
22:00	Chapel Tour conducted by Miss Charlotte Manley, CVO, OBE, Chapter Clerk – <i>please</i> <i>assemble in the Patricia Hotung Sitting Room</i> (21:45)		
Wednesday, 12 th October			
07:30	Mattins	St George's Chapel	
08:00	Holy Communion (Reader: The Reverend Trevor Casey)	St George's Chapel	
08:30 – 09:15	Breakfast	Dining Room	
09:30 – 10:30	Peter Kurti – Ethics, virtues, and the formation of character	Vicars' Hall	
10:30 – 11:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall	
11:00 – 13:00	Professor Adrian Pabst – Postliberalism and pursuit of the common good	Vicars' Hall	
13:00 – 13:45	Lunch	Dining Room	
13:45 – 15:30	Private Reflection		
12.50	Private Reflection		
15:30 – 16:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall	





17:00 – 18:00	Evening Prayer (<i>please be seated by 17:10</i>)	St George's Chapel
18:15 – 19:15	Using the Grammar	Syndicate Rooms
19:15 – 19:45	Pre-Dinner Drinks	Sitting Room, No25
19:45 – 20:45	Dinner	Dining Room

Thursday, 13th October

07:30	Mattins	St George's Chapel
08:00	Holy Communion (Reader: The Reverend Jenny Irvine)	St George's Chapel
08:30 – 09:15	Breakfast	Dining Room
09:30 – 10:30	Peter Kurti – The grammar of obedience: what makes ethics 'Christian'?	Vicars' Hall
10:30 – 11:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
11:00 – 13:00	Bishop Humphrey Southern – God, Church, Self: on being called to Christian ministry today	Vicars' Hall
13:00 – 13:45	Lunch	Dining Room
13:45 – 15:30	Private reflection	
15:30 – 16:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
16:00 – 17:00	Case Study 3: The ethics of aged/ dementia care	Vicars' Hall
17:00 – 18:00	Evensong (please be seated by 17:10)	St George's Chapel
18:15 – 19:15	Using the Grammar	Syndicate Rooms
19:15 – 19:45	Pre-Dinner Drinks	Sitting Room, No25
19:45 – 20:45	Dinner	Dining Room



Friday, 14th October

07:30	Mattins	St George's Chapel
08:00	Holy Communion (Reader: The Reverend Dr Mike Thornton)	St George's Chapel
08:30 – 09:15	Breakfast	Dining Room
09:30 – 10:30	Peter Kurti – Christians and the church: doing ethics in a postliberal age	Vicars' Hall
10:30 – 11:00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
11:00 – 13:00	Peter Kurti and Hueston Finlay – Plenary: How are Christians to live according to the grammar of obedience?	Vicars' Hall
13:00 – 14:00	Lunch	Vicars' Hall
14:00	Departure	